Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
FS Tool XL4000 Extended Life Panel Sizing Saw Blades: TCG
Thank you for shopping with us!
XL4000: 20 years of development has refined every aspect of our saw blade manufacturing, materials, and geometries. We offer
nearly 1500 models all derived from the same engineering resources compiled over three decades of application experience. From
plate to finished saw blade, each is manufactured using the latest technology. Once the plate has been transformed into the most
formidable TCT saw blade on the market, it undergoes a nearly artisan, manual tensioning process. Renowned as the premier saw
blade available throughout our industry, the XL4000 series will provide measurable cost savings by reducing machine downtime
and by increasing your production's efficiency and quality of cut. Design:
• Tooth configuration: TCG
• Carbide Grade: TC XL4000
• Expansion slots: Cu plugged
Application:
• For sizing cuts in plastic laminated panels and plywood in single sheets and stacks
• On panel sizing saws (Beam Saws)
Item # Diameter Bore Grind Kerf Machine Manufacturer Plate Specs-Misc Teeth Price
L5224054-30 240 mm 30 mm TCG 3.2 mm Scheer FM10 FS Tool 2.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 54 $179.80
L5225072-30 250 mm 30 mm TCG 3.2 mm Casadei Linea FS Tool 2.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $203.44
L5230160-30 305 mm 30 mm TCG 3.4 mm Scheer FM16 FS Tool 2.4 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $245.72
L5230048-30 305 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Mayer Panhans FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 48 $224.12
L5230060-30 305 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Mayer Panhans FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $245.72
L5230060-75 305 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben Junior FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $245.72
L5230072-80 300 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm SCM Sigma 65 FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $272.44
L5232072-50 320 mm 50 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben Smart 75 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $314.00
L5232060-75 320 mm 75 mm TCG 4.6 mm Giben FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $279.36
L5235054-30 355 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Mayer Panhans
SCM FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 54 $272.44
L5235054-75 355 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben Trend FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 54 $272.44
L5235072-30 355 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm SCM, Panhans,
Mayer, Schelling FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $290.92
L5235072-75 355 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $290.92
L5235072-114 350 mm 1-1/4 in TCG 4.4 mm SCMI FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $290.92
L5235072-80 350 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm Gabbiani, Casadei FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $299.68
L5235172-80 350 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm SCM Sigma 90 FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $299.68
L5235272-80 355 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm Selco EB90 FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $300.20
L5236072-65 360 mm 65 mm TCG 4.4 mm Selco EB100 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $333.40
L5237072-30 370 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Schelling FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $319.04
L5238060-60 380 mm 60 mm TCG 4.4 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $303.24
L5238072-60 380 mm 60 mm TCG 4.4 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $333.40
L5238872-60 380 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma Series 82 FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $354.52
L5240060-30 400 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Irion, Mayer,
Schelling FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $292.80
L5240060-75 400 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $267.40
L5240060-80 400 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm Gabbiani FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $301.92
L5240072-30 400 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Irion Mayer
Schelling FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $321.72
L5240072-60 400 mm 60 mm TCG 4.4 mm Holzma, Anthon FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $321.72
L5240072-75 400 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $321.72
L5240172-75 400 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben Prismatic-1 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $330.44
L5240072-80 400 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm Gabbiani FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $330.44
L5240272-80 400 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm SCM Sigma 115 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $330.44
L5240172-80 400 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm Selco FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $330.44
L5240860-75 400 mm 75 mm TCG 4.8 mm Giben FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $343.04
L5241072-80 410 mm 80 mm TCG 4.6 mm Gabbiani FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $386.92
L5242072-60 420 mm 60 mm TCG 4.4 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $331.16
L5242672-60 420 mm 60 mm TCG 4.6 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $340.80
L5242860-60 420 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $337.48
L5242872-60 420 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $364.88
L5243072-30 430 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm -- FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $352.12
L5243072-60 430 mm 60 mm TCG 4.4 mm Anthon FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $352.12
L5243072-75 430 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben Prismatic-2 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $352.12
L5243096-75 430 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben Prismatic-2 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 96 $400.36
L5243072-80 430 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm Selco FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $359.32
L5245072-30 450 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Irion Panhans
Schelling FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $380.16
L5245072-60 450 mm 60 mm TCG 4.4 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $380.16
L5245072-80 450 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm Selco FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $389.60
L5245172-80 450 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm Gabbiani FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $389.84
L5245672-80 450 mm 80 mm TCG 4.6 mm Selco FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $394.52
L5245872-60 450 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $394.52
L5245872-80 450 mm 80 mm TCG 4.8 mm Selco FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $394.52
L5246060-30 460 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Schelling FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $407.64
L5246072-30 460 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Schelling FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $380.56
L5247072-30 470 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Schelling FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $394.00
L5247096-75 470 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben Prismatic-3 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 96 $477.72
L5248072-30 480 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Schelling FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $388.32
L5248872-80 480 mm 80 mm TCG 4.8 mm Selco FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $448.44
L5250060-30 500 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Irion Schelling FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $387.60
L5250060-75 500 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $423.32
L5250060-80 500 mm 80 mm TCG 4.4 mm Gabbiani,
Teutomatic FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $430.68
L5250072-75 500 mm 75 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $401.40
L5250860-60 500 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $434.36
L5250860-75 500 mm 75 mm TCG 4.8 mm Giben Type 21 FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $434.36
L5250872-60 500 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma Type 22 FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $452.48
L5250872-75 500 mm 75 mm TCG 4.8 mm Giben FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $452.48
L5250872-80 500 mm 80 mm TCG 4.8 mm Gabbiani FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $457.68
L5250572-60 500 mm 60 mm TCG 5.0 mm Holzma Type 22 FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $452.48
L5252060-60 520 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $454.08
L5252072-60 520 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $511.16
L5253060-30 530 mm 30 mm TCG 5.0 mm Schelling FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $549.28
L5253060-60 530 mm 60 mm TCG 5.8 mm Anthon FS Tool 4.0 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $549.28
L5254060-60 540 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $476.76
L5254084-60 540 mm 60 mm TCG 4.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 84 $502.16
L5255060-40 550 mm 40 mm TCG 5.0 mm Schelling FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $489.36
L5255260-60 550 mm 60 mm TCG 5.2 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $
L5255060-80 550 mm 80 mm TCG 5.0 mm Teutomatic FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $489.36
L5255272-100 550 mm 100 mm TCG 5.2 mm Giben, Matic FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $566.20
L5256560-100 565 mm 100 mm TCG 5.0 mm Giben, Matic FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $532.32
L5256572-100 565 mm 100 mm TCG 5.0 mm Giben, Matic FS Tool 3.5 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $566.20
L5257860-60 570 mm 60 mm TCG 5.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 4.3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $603.72
L5258060-40 580 mm 40 mm TCG 5.5 mm Schelling FS Tool 4.0 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $441.80
L5260060-60 600 mm 60 mm TCG 5.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 4.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $589.96
L5260072-60 600 mm 60 mm TCG 5.8 mm Holzma FS Tool 4.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $641.16
L5263060-40 630 mm 40 mm TCG 6.2 mm Schelling FS Tool 4.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $688.92
L5265060-100 650 mm 100 mm TCG 6.0 mm Giben FS Tool 4.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $780.84
L5265072-40 650 mm 40 mm TCG 6.2 mm Schelling FS Tool 4.0 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $
L5267072-40 670 mm 40 mm TCG 6.2 mm Schelling FS Tool 4.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $873.68
L5267060-60 670 mm 60 mm TCG 6.0 mm Holzma FS Tool 4.0 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $786.24
L5267072-60 670 mm 60 mm TCG 6.0 mm Holzma Type 61 FS Tool 4.0 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $873.68
L5268060-40 680 mm 40 mm TCG 6.2 mm Schelling FS Tool 4.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $821.12
L5230060-65 300 mm 65 mm TCG 4.4 mm Selco EB70 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 60 $253.04
L5235072-60 350 mm 60 mm TCG 4.4 mm Holzma HPP350 FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $299.68
L5235272-30 350 mm 30 mm TCG 4.4 mm Schelling FX-H430 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $305.48
L5238072-50 380 mm 50 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben, Icon 2 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $333.40
L5239072-50 390 mm 50 mm TCG 4.4 mm Giben, Onix, H105 FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $330.44
L5250072-60 500 mm 60 mm TCG 4.4 mm Holzma FS Tool 3.2 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $421.68
L5035072-80 350 mm 80 (4/2PH) TCG 4.4 mm Gabbiani, Casadei FS Tool 3 mm CU Plugged Expansion Slots 72 $290.28